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Tuition Rates 2018 - 2019 

Grade 

Registration, Maintenance, PTO & 

Technology Fees Tuition 

Pre-K3 $975.00 $10,975.00 

Full Day UPK - 4 year olds $ 75.00 PTO Fee FREE 

Kindergarten - 6th Grades $975.00 $8,700.00 

7th & 8th Grades $975.00 $9,100.00 

Multiple Children Tuition & Fee Schedule 

 

Registration, Maintenance, & 

Technology Fees Tuition Reduction 

2nd Child $600.00 $(900.00) 

3rd Child $600.00 $(1,500.000 

 *Sibling discounts do not apply to UPK 

Extended Day Program - Daily from Dismissal to 6:00pm 

 PK3 & UPK          2:30-6:00 $425/month $35/day 

 K - 8th Grades    3:15-6:00 $350/month $30/day 

Please note the following: 

● Tuition and Registration Fees are Non-Refundable 

● Uniforms: For consistency in our students' appearance, uniforms must be ordered from Lands' 

End at www.landsend.com or (800) 469 -2222. Preferred School # is 9000-8953-3 

● Transportation is available from many areas of Brooklyn. 

 

FACTS Tuition Management System is required for Tuition, Registration, Extended Day Program 

Payments and Incidental Fees for all families.  

To register, go to afantis.org and click on the FACTS log-in. 


